
順位 氏       名 ＧＲ HDCP ＮＥＴ 備     考入賞 飛賞

42

38

37

38

38

39

44

39

39

37

45

42

44

41

40

41

44

43

43

41

41

44

42

43

44

42

36

49

47

46

37

50

41

54

35

39

40

41

36

41

37

36

37

38

38

38

41

39

36

39

42

42

42

42

40

43

42

43

46

45

42

39

41

42

44

44

37

55

77

77

77

79

74

80

81

75

76

75

83

80

85

80

76

80

86

85

85

83

81

87

84

86

90

87

78

88

88

88

81

94

78

109

12.0

10.0

10.0

12.0

5.0

11.0

10.0

4.0

5.0

4.0

11.0

8.0

13.0

8.0

3.0

7.0

13.0

12.0

12.0

10.0

7.0

13.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

10.0

1.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

1.0

12.0

65.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

69.0

69.0

71.0

71.0

71.0

71.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

74.0

74.0

74.0

74.0

77.0

77.0

77.0

78.0

78.0

78.0

80.0

82.0

78.0

109.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

オープン参加

オープン参加

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ＯＰ

ＯＰ

金子　悠希

河原　一三

水田　等

松本　兆司

大町　好人

吉田　政範

酒井　香代子

高石　一虎

森永　浩幸

福嶋　純一

池田　日出信

草野　義一

寺田　勝行

白石　純也

金子　陸

島田　雄一

荒木　満憲

白石　功

大塚　護

中村　俊男

横田　定幸

岩辻　伸一郎

赤司　崇之

齊藤　信博

永田　浩

戸川　冨久雄

山﨑　聖一

片山　聡

吉田　照彦

北浦　昭悟

水田　長一

岩本　博士

上田　幸晴

植木　進剛

・同ﾈｯﾄ優先:マッチングスコア(ネット)

開催日:令和05年11月19日

月例杯Ａ

島原カントリー倶楽部  

OUT IN


