月例杯A

開催日:令和05年11月19日

島原カントリー倶楽部

旧古八十		丘 夕	OTIT	TNT	C D	IIDOD	NET	71 /145	水冲	島原カントリー倶楽部
順位	Δ 7	氏 名	OUT	IN	G R	HDCP	NET	入賞	飛賞	備考
	金子	悠希 一	42	35	77	12.0	65. 0			
	河原	<u>一三</u>	38	39	77	10.0	67. 0			
3	水田	等	37	40	77	10.0	67. 0			
4	松本	兆司	38	41	79	12.0	67. 0			
5	大町	好人	38	36	74	5. 0	69. 0			
6	吉田	政範 	39	41	80	11.0	69. 0			
	酒井	香代子	44	37	81	10.0	71. 0			
8	高石	一虎	39	36	75	4.0	71. 0			
9	森永	浩幸 	39	37	76	5. 0	71. 0			
10	福嶋	純一	37	38	75	4.0	71. 0			
11	池田	日出信	45	38	83	11.0	72. 0			
12	草野	義一	42	38	80	8. 0	72. 0			
13	寺田	勝行	44	41	85	13. 0	72. 0			
14	白石	純也	41	39	80	8. 0	72. 0			
15	金子	陸	40	36	76	3. 0	73. 0			
16	島田	雄一	41	39	80	7. 0	73. 0			
17	荒木	満憲	44	42	86	13. 0	73. 0			
18	白石	功	43	42	85	12.0	73. 0			
19	大塚	護	43	42	85	12.0	73. 0			
20	中村	俊男	41	42	83	10.0	73. 0			
21	横田		41	40	81	7.0	74. 0			
22	岩辻	伸一郎	44	43	87	13. 0	74. 0			
23	赤司	崇之	42	42	84	10.0	74. 0			
24	齊藤	信博	43	43	86	12.0	74. 0			
25	永田		44	46	90	13. 0	77.0			
26		富久雄	42	45	87	10.0	77.0			
27	山﨑	聖一	36	42	78	1.0	77.0			
28	片山	聡	49	39	88	10.0	78. 0			
29	吉田	照彦	47	41	88	10.0	78. 0			
30	北浦	昭悟	46	42	88	10.0	78. 0			
31	水田	-	37	44	81	1.0	80.0			
32	岩本	博士	50	44	94	12.0	82. 0			
	上田		41	37	78		78. 0			オープン参加
ОΡ	植木	進剛	54	55	109		109.0			オープン参加